FIRST CO.
P.O. BOX 270969 - DALLAS, TEXAS  75227
PH. (214) 388-5751 | FAX (214) 388-2255
WATER SOURCE HEAT PUMP
HORIZONTAL • 16EER
3/4 thru 6 Tons
WSH6 Series
HIGHLY EFFICIENT
HIGH PERFORMANCE
QUIET OPERATION
FIRST CO. WSH6 SPEC1
MODEL NOMENCLATURE
WSH6   009   A   6   L   C   F   E  1  0   0   0   0   000  F
Model
WSH6
Supply Air Location
E - End
S - Straight
Voltage
6 - 208-230/1/60 ECM
7 - 265/1/60 ECM
M - 208-230/3/60 ECM
N - 460/3/60 ECM
Brand
A - AE-Air
F - First Co.
Revision Level
A, B, C...
Return Air Location
R - Right Hand
L - Left Hand
Controls
0 - Standard Without Service Switch
Heat Exchanger
C - Copper
N - Cupro-Nickel
Refrigeration/Dehum Options
0 - None
Filter Frame
1 - 1” or 2”  2-Sided Convertible Filter Rail
Filter Options
0 - 1” TA Standard
A - 2” MERV 8
B - 2” MERV 11
C - 2” MERV 13
G - 1” MERV 8
H - 1” MERV 11
J - 1” MERV 13
Cabinet/Sound Options
0 - Standard Insulation (Foil Face)
A - Close Cell Foam
C - Compressor Jacket
E - Extended Range Geothermal
F - Geothermal + Sound Kit (Close Cell + Compressor Jacket)
S - Sound Kit (Closed Cell + Compressor Jacket)
Special Option
000 - No Options
00E - E-Coating
0V0 - Vacated Premise Switch
Water Circuit Options
F - Front
Capacity
009 - 9,000 Btuh
012 - 12,000 Btuh
018 - 18,000 Btuh
024 - 24,000 Btuh
030 - 30,000 Btuh
036 - 36,000 Btuh
042 - 42,000 Btuh
048 - 48,000 Btuh
060 - 60,000 Btuh
072 - 72,000 Btuh
WSH6 WATER SOURCE HEAT PUMP
FIRST CO. WSH6 SPEC2
WSH6 WATER SOURCE HEAT PUMP
WSH6
First Co. is proud to announce the release of the HydroTech WSH6, our premium high efficiency, geothermal unit,